
Month Date Day Activity

1st April Monday New Sessions Commences

11th April Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday

14th April Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

21st April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

May

June

1st July Monday School reopens for all students

17th July Wednesday Muharram Holiday

21st July Sunday Guru Poornima

25th-27th July Thursday Monthly Tests 

3rd August Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

15th August Thursday Independence Day Celebration

19th August Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday

26th August Monday Sri Krishna Janamashtami Holiday

29th - 31st August Thursday Monthly Tests 

5th September Thursday Teachers Day Celebration

7th September Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

7th September Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

14th September Saturday Hindi Divas Celebration

15th September Sunday Engineers Day 

16th September Monday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday

23rd-25th September Monday Monthly Tests 

28th September Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

1st October Thuesday Summative Assessment I begins

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

12th October Saturday Dussera Holiday

17th October Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

29th October Tuesday Half Yearly Examinations Result Declaration

30th October Wednesday Diwali Holiday Begins (till 4th November)

5th November Tuesday School reopens after Diwali Holiday

6th November Wednesday Annual Activity Week Begins (till 9th November)

14th November Thursday Children's Day

15th November Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

Summer Vacations

August

September

April

July

October

November



20th November Wednesday Annual Sports Meet

26th November Tuesday Special assembly for Taj Attack

4th December Wednesday Special assembly for Indian Navy Day

19th-21st November Thursday Monthly Tests 

25th December Wednesday Christmas Day

28th December Saturday Fun Fair 

29th December Sunday Winter Breaks Begin (till 1st January 2025)

1st January Wednesday School reopens after Winter Breaks

4th January Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

6th January Monday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Special Assembly

12th January Sunday Swami Vivelanand Jayanti/ National Youth Day

13th January Monday Lohri

14th Januray Tuesday Pongal, Makar Sankranti Holiday

23rd January Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Special Assembly

26th January Sunday Republic Day

29th-31st January Wednesday Monthly Tests 

30th January Thursday Special assembly for Martyr's Day

2nd February Sunday Vasant Panchami

8th February Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

19th February Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti Special Assembly

21st February Friday Speacial assembly for International Mother Language Day

24th-27th Monday Annual Oral Examinations

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday

28th February Friday National Science Day

1st March Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

3rd March Tuesday Annual Examinations Begin

14th March Friday Holi Holiday

29th March Saturday Annual Examinations Result Decalaration

February

March

December

November

January


